SPECIFICATIO
LED EMERG
EXL‐660
ON SHEET FOR
ENCY LIGHT
0L Series
Je Woo Corporation,Ltd.
Dong Sheng Industrial Park, Dong Sheng Village, Chen Jiang

Product Dimension‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
P d t F tProduct Feature‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
Order Guide‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
Model List and Parameter‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
PhotometricPhotometric‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
Packaging ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
Certificate  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
Revision History
Revised Symbol Revised Description
New create
Update electrical parameter ch
EXL‐660L Series LED Emergency Light Specification
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 1
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 2
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 2
2‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 2
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 2
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ 3
4
5
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
5‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
6‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
Version Revised By Revised Date
E.0 Harris Chen 2013.8.28
art E.1 Harris Chen 2016.1.13
Page 1
Product Photo
General lens
Product Dimension
Narrow lens
Order Guide
Family Lens Lumen Output &Remote Capability
EXL‐660L
W: General
lens
N: Narrow
lens
Blank: Standard lumen output,
w/o remote capability
2RC: Standard lumen output,
With 3.6V2W remote capability
4RC: Standard lumen output,
With 3.6V3W remote capability
HO: High lumen output,
w/o remote capabilityw/o remote capability
HO2RC: High lumen output,
With 3.6V2W remote capability
Note:
(1) 220‐240V model without UL certificate.
Product Feature
EXL‐660L Series LED Emergency Light Specification
• Injection‐molded thermoplastic ABS housing.
• Plastic enclosure with 5VA flame retardant.
• Quick connector design for easy installation.
• Two fully adjustable glare‐free square shape light
heads for emergency light.
Housing
• AC 120/277V 60Hz dual voltage operation.
• Test switch and charge rate indicator.
• 3.6V long‐life, maintenance‐free, rechargeable
Ni‐Cad or Ni‐Mh battery.
24 or 48 hours recharge after 90 minutes discharge.
Electrical
24 or 48 hours recharge after 90 minutes discharge.
• SMD high power LED, CCT 6000K, L70 35,000 hours.
• 1 watts high power LED per head for standard model,
fixture provide 150lm on initial discharge.
• 2 watts high power per head for high lumen model,
fi id 250l i i i l di h
Illumination